parma SYLWRAP ==

APPROVED PRODUCT -

PIPE REPAIR KITS

EVEN WHEN FLOW CANNOT BE STOPPED

Water-Activated Composite System for Permanent Leak Repairs

- High strength repairs in 30 minutes

- Repairs leaks on diameters up to 600mm
- Repairs all pipe types and materials

- Resists pressures up to 30 bar

- Temperature resistant to over 200°C

Universal Pipe Repair Kits
make the following repairs: ve A nemu

WHEN PRESSURE CANNOT BE STOPPED

KIT SIZES
Code
SYL-106-UP
SYL-206-UP
SYL-212-UP
SYL-309-UP
SYL-412-UP
SYL-616-UP
SYL-633-UP
... SYL-866-UP

SylWrap Size
25mm x 1.8m
50mm x 1.8m
50mm x 3.6m
75mm x 2.7m
100mm x 3.6m
150mm x 5.0m
150mm x 10.0m
200mm x 20.0m

Pipe Diameter
Up to 15mm
15 - 25mm

25 - 50mm

25 - 50mm

50 - 100mm
100 - 150mm
150 - 300mm
300 - 600mm

BEFORE




