

SYLMASTA maintenance solutions Maintenance solutions



PIPE REPAIR KITS

EVEN WHEN FLOW CANNOT BE STOPPED

Water-Activated Composite System for Permanent Leak Repairs

- High strength repairs in 30 minutes
- Repairs leaks on diameters up to 600mm
- Repairs all pipe types and materials
- Resists pressures up to 30 bar
- Temperature resistant to over 200°C





Universal Pipe Repair Kits make the following repairs:

WHEN PRESSURE CANNOT BE STOPPED







WHEN PRESSURE CAN BE STOPPED









Code	SylWrap Size	Pipe Diameter
SYL-106-UP	25mm x 1.8m	Up to 15mm
SYL-206-UP	50mm x 1.8m	15 - 25mm
SYL-212-UP	50mm x 3.6m	25 - 50mm
SYL-309-UP	75mm x 2.7m	25 - 50mm
SYL-412-UP	100mm x 3.6m	50 - 100mm
SYL-616-UP	150mm x 5.0m	100 - 150mm
SYL-633-UP	150mm x 10.0m	150 - 300mm
SYL-866-UP	200mm x 20.0m	300 - 600mm

Repairs made using SylWrap Pipe Repair Kits











